East Moon fAsian Bistro Wenu

https://menulist.menu
2144 Main St,CO 80501-1587, United States, Longmont
(+1)3036848383 - http:/lwww.eastmoonasianbistro2.com

The restaurant from Longmont offers 338 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $8.7. What User
likes about East Moon Asian Bistro:
Good delicate and peanuty pineaple curry. A palatable medium spice that allows for the flavors to blend and
combine the peppers, mushrooms, tomatoes, pineapple pieces. Unlike the Thai counterpart this one has a
stronger peanut flavor in contrast to the coconut/pinapple taste of the Thai Pineapple curry, also boasting a
thicker texture. Unexpected flavor for me but good! read more. East Moon Asian Bistro The groundbreaking
Asian fusion cuisine will thrill you, the perfect balance of familiar flavors and exciting new creations will amaze!,
Especially delicious are also the Sushi and delicacies like Sashimi from this place. East Moon Asian Bistro
focuses on a lot of freshly harvested vegetables, fish and meat in its easily digestible Japanese cuisine,
delectable vegetarian menus are also on the menu available.
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East Moon fAsian Bistro Menu

[ ] [ ]
Non alcoholic drinks
MOUNTAIN DEW $2.5
ai Iﬂ [ ] [ ]
SASHIMI DELUXE $24.5
[ ]
Main courses
SUSHI

Wraps

CHICKEN PINEAPPLE CURRY $8.3

Main Dishes

HOT SPICY FISH $8.8

Side Orders

SWEET SOUR SAUCE $0.5

Drinks

SAKE

Tolls

SPICY SALMON ROLL $6.7

Duck

DKO01. CRISPY DUCK $17.8

Maki Sushi

MANHATTAN ROLL $11.8

SHRIMP TERIYAKI $8.8

Tnside-Out Rolls
KANPYO ROLL $4.5
S04. MISO SOUP $3.0

Tempura fiolls

CHICKEN TEMPURA ROLL $6.5
Juices

PINEAPPLE JUICE $2.8
Tunch Specials

TOFU WITH PEANUT SAUCE $7.3
Special Roll

HAPPY ROLL $13.0
Signature Rolls

VOLCANO ROLL $13.8
Special Sushi

VEGETABLE TEMPURA $7.5

ﬂeudwuewmgw

ROYAL CHICKEN

Sushi Special fioll

EAST MOON ROLL $12.0
Tofu[Vegetarisch
TOFU GREEN CURRY $8.3
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Uramaki Tnside Out

CRAZY TUNA ROLL $11.5
Vegetable

SESAME TOFU $7.3
Best Friends Special Rolls
TOKYO ROLL $12.3
Yummy Special

BROCCOLI BEEF $8.0

Dips & Toppings

SRIRACHA SAUCE $0.5
Hauptgerichte - Bento Menii
TONKATSU $8.3
Tried Rice & Noodles

LO MEIN $8.0
Tea

GREEN TEA $2.0
Munchies

SHRIMP TEMPURA $8.8
Favorites

VEGETABLE STIR-FRY $7.3

House Specialties

MONGOLIAN TRIPLE $8.8

Sides and &tras

VEGETABLE ROLL $5.3
from The Sea

SHRIMP GREEN CURRY $9.0
Seared Fish fioll

LUCKY 7 ROLL $7.3
Something Sweet

MANGO MOCHI $4.0
Specialty Tolls

LAVA ROLL $13.3
Vegetarian Corner

TOFU PINEAPPLE CURRY $8.3
Combination Plates

C10. CHICKEN TERIYAKI $13.3
BEEF ENTREES

WHISKEY BEEF $8.5
Main Entrees - Vegelarian
BUDDHA'S FEAST $7.3
Regular Tolls

SALMON ROLL (SAKE MAKI) $6.2
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $2.5
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Soft Drinks and Juices
CRANBERRY JUICE $2.5
Sea Tood Entrees

SHRIMP CANTONESE $8.5
Stir-fried 7ind Curry Dishes
TOFU PANANG $8.3
COFFEE $2.5
Tried Rice & 1o Mein

RO01. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $8.0
Sushi Roll or HHand Roll
SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL $7.3
Teriyaki Dinners

SEAFOOD TERIYAKI $11.8
draon Benlo Box

SESAME SCALLOPS $11.4
Sakana Sushi Rolls

RED LOBSTER ROLL $19.5
Tunch Stir-fry & Grill

BEEF PINEAPPLE CURRY $8.5
Maki Roll-Raw

SUNNY CALIFORNIA ROLL $7.2

Seafood | Shrimp

LITTLE MOON SHRIMP $8.8
Individual Cakes
TRIPLE MOUSSE CAKE $5.5

Uomo Special Roll

UGLY ROLL $11.0
Condimenis and Sauces

CURRY

Thin fiolls - Hoso Maksi |
Hand Rolls - Temaksi

TUNA ROLL (TEKKA MAKI) $6.3

Green Curry

BEEF GREEN CURRY $8.5

Combination Platers

C12. ORANGE CHICKEN $13.0

Mango Chicken

VEGETABLE PINEAPPLE CURRY $8.3

Chef&Eamp;apos;s Special
Rolls

SWEETHEART ROLL $15.5
Chef Special (lunch)
EAST MOON FOR 2 $29.0
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Maki Eamp;amp; Hand Rolls

SWEET POTATO TEMPURA ROLL $4.8

Chef&amp;apos;s Specialties

FISH FILLET IN BLACK BEAN

SAUCE 38.8
Chicken &Eamp;amp; Duck
C08. KUNG PAO CHICKEN $10.5
Chef&#39;S Recommended
SESAME SHRIMP $8.5
Vegetarian: Curry

VEGETABLE GREEN CURRY $8.3
Vegetarian &éntrees (Chinese)
SZECHUAN EGGPLANT $7.3
Regular Rolls/Hand Rolls
SPIDER ROLL (5 PIECES) $10.8
These types of dishes are
being served

FISH

Uncategorized

SPICY YELLOW TAIL ROLL $6.7
Sushi Rolls

CUCUMBER ROLL $4.3

RAINBOW ROLL $10.5

Uaki
CHICKEN TEMPURA
SPICY CRAB MEAT ROLL

Sushi
SPICY TUNA ROLL
CALIFORNIA ROLL

Sauces

DUMPLING SAUCE
BROWN SAUCE

Starters

SESAME CHICKEN
HOT SPICY SCALLOPS

Beef

BEEF PANANG
SRIRACHA BEEF

Homemade Sauces

PEANUT SAUCE
SESAME SAUCE

Classic Sushi Rollen
OSHINKO ROLL
AVOCADO ROLL

Tunch menu

LEMONGRASS CHICKEN
BASIL CHICKEN

$7.8
$6.0

$6.7
$5.7

$0.8
$2.5

$7.5
$11.4

$8.5
$8.0

$0.8
$2.5

$4.3
$4.9

$7.5
$7.5
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Panang Curry

VEGETABLE PANANG $8.3
CHICKEN PANANG $8.3
SHRIMP PANANG $9.0
SHRIMP PINEAPPLE CURRY $9.0
SPICY SHRIMP ROLL $6.3
SPICY SCALLOPS ROLL $6.8
Sushi Entree

SUSHI SASHIMI (FOR 2) $53.8
SUSHI SASHIMI COMBO $29.0

[ ]

Sushi Bar Entrees

SUSHI REGULAR $20.0
SUSHI DELUXE $16.8
V01. ASPARAGUS ROLL $4.8

V02. AVOCADO CUCUMBER ROLL  $5.0

Sushi fiolls (lunch)

SUSHI 3 ROLLS $16.0
SUSHI 2 ROLLS $12.0
Side dishes

EEL SAUCE $0.5
TERIYAKI SAUCE $2.5

CHILI SAUCE $0.8

Pork

LEMONGRASS PORK CHOPS

PEO1. LEMONGRASS PORK
CHOPS

PEO2. TONKATSU

Dessert

FRIED ICE CREAM
MANGO MOUSSE CAKE
CHOCOLATE GRAND TETON

Main Course
YAKI UDON

MONGOLIAN BEEF
MANGO ROLL

Special Rolls
FLAMING SEXY ROLL

PINK LADY ROLL (5 PCS)
BLACK DRAGON ROLL

&Etra Sauces

CHILI LINE SAUCE
PINK LADY SAUCE
FRESH WASABI (1 OZ.

Soups

S02. EGG DROP SOUP

S03. SANDON HOT SOUR SOUP
S07. THAI HOT SOUR SOUP
S06. CHICKEN COCONUT SOUP

$8.3

$11.5

$11.5

$5.8
$5.8
$7.0

$8.0
$8.5
$9.8

$13.5
$9.5
$12.3

$0.8
$0.5
$3.0

$3.0
$3.0
$4.0
$3.8
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&tras

PEANUT DRESSING
WASABI

GINGER (SUSHI)
SPICY MAYO

Soft drinks
DR PEPPER
ORANGE JUICE
PEPSI
LEMONADE

Popular Ttems
A07. CHICKEN SATAY
S05. WONTON SOUP

CHICKEN GREEN CURRY
C13. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN

Beverages

DIET PEPSI

JAPANESE SODA

SIERRA MIST

THAI ICED TEA
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA

Noodles (lunch)

BEEF VIETNAMESE RICE NOODLE

BOWL

COMBO VIETNAMESE RICE
NOODLE BOWL

PORK VIETNAMESE RICE NOODLE

BOWL

SHRIMP VIETNAMESE RICE
NOODLE BOWL

$0.8
$0.5
$3.0
$0.5

$2.5
$2.8
$2.5
$2.5

$6.5
$3.0
$8.3
$10.5

$2.5
$3.5
$2.5
$3.3
$2.5

$8.3

$9.0

$7.3

$8.3

CHICKEN VIETNAMESE RICE

NOODLE BOWL $7.3
NB03. COMBINATION
VIETNAMESE RICE NOODLE $10.3
BOWL
NBO02. CHICKEN VIETNAMESE RICE $9.0
NOODLE BOWL )
NBO04. PORK VIETNAMESE RICE $9.0
NOODLE BOWL ]
NBO1. BEEF VIETNAMESE RICE $10.0
NOODLE BOWL ]
NBO05. SHRIMP VIETNAMESE RICE $10.0
NOODLE BOWL ’

[ ] [
Dishes are prepared with

4=, CHICKEN TERIYAKI $7.8
F=—=3

MILK 2.

T = s25

&& — TOMATOES
COCONUT
MUSHROOMS
ANANAS CHICKEN
CHICKEN
BEEF

[ ] (]

Thai Curries (lunch)
VEGETABLE WITH PEANUT SAUCE $8.3
CURRY ]
COMBINATION WITH PEANUT $9.3

SAUCE CURRY
BEEF WITH PEANUT SAUCE CURRY $8.5
TOFU WITH PEANUT SAUCE CURRY $8.3
COMBINATION PINEAPPLE CURRY $9.3
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CHICKEN WITH PEANUT SAUCE SB07. HAMACHI KAMA

CURRY $8.3
COMBINATION PANANG $9.3
SHRIMP WITH PEANUT SAUCE
CURRY $9.0 SA03. SPICY CRAB
$5.8
MEAT SALAD
COMBINATION GREEN CURRY $9.3
Y SA04. CHICKEN THAI . o
L SALAD '
Hand ‘RO“J/‘RO"J SA02. AVOCADO SALAD $5.8
SALMON SKIN (SALMON SKIN SA04. BEEF THAI SALAD $7.5
$5.8
BONITO)
SA00. HOUSE SALAD WITH $2.8
YELLOW TAIL SCALLION (HAMACHI . . PEANUT DRESSING '
MAKI '
) SA06. GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD $8.0
ALASKA ROLL (SALMON,
AVOCADO, CUCUMBER) $7.0 SA04. SHRIMP SALAD $8.0
; ’ 6.8
KANI, OSHINKO, AVOCADO) SA01. SEAWEED SALAD $5.8
gg'z:_MP AVOCADO CUCUMBER $6.2 SA05. GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD  $6.8
MISTA
BOSTON ROLL (SHRIMP, $6.2

CUCUMBER, LETTUCE ROLL)
[ ]
EEL AVOCADO CUCUMBER ROLL  $6.8 auclien

TUNA AVOCADO CUCUMBER ROLL $7.0 SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $7.5

PHILADELPHIA ROLL (SMOKED $7.0 YUSHAN CHICKEN $7.5
SALMON, CHEESE, AVOCADO) '
MOON HARBOR $7.8

Sushi Ippeti KUNG PAO CHICKEN $7.5

CO07. BASIL CHICKEN $10.5
SB06. SASHIMI CEVICHE $9.3

C06. LEMONGRASS CHICKEN $10.5
SB11. YELLOW TAIL JALAPENO (5) $10.0

C11. CHICKEN TEMPURA $10.8
SB08. SUSHI APPETIZER $11.5

CO01. THAI BBQ CHICKEN $10.8
SB05. SASHIMI APPETIZER $11.5

C02. MOON HARBOR $10.8
SB02. PEPPER TUNA TATAKI
SALAD $11.0 C04. YUSHAN CHICKEN $10.5
SBO1. SPICY CRABMEAT SALAD  $5.8 CO5. ROYAL CHICKEN $10.8
SB09. TUNA PIZZA $9.5 C09. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $10.5

SB10. TUNA TATAKI SALAD $10.0



RO7. SALMON BASIL FRIED RICE
RO1. CHICKEN FRIED RICE

RO05. VEGETABLES BASIL FRIED
RICE

R06. BEEF BASIL FRIED RICE
R06. SHRIMP BASIL FRIED RICE
R04. COMBO FRIED RICE

R09. THAI FRIED RICE

RO05. TOFU BASIL FRIED RICE
R08. COMBO BASIL FRIED RICE
R05. CHICKEN BASIL FRIED RICE
RO03. SALMON FRIED RICE

RO02. BEEF FRIED RICE

RO1. TOFU FRIED RICE

R02. SHRIMP FRIED RICE

Seafood
HOT SPICY SHRIMP

BASIL SHRIMP

S06. SHRIMP TEMPURA
S03. SESAME SHRIMP

S05. SHRIMP TERIYAKI

S10. MONGOLIAN TRIPLE
S02. BASIL SHRIMP

S14. NIGHT IN BANGKOK (1)
S12. HOT SPICY SCALLOPS

S08. FISH FILLET IN BLACK BEAN
SAUCE

S13. SEAFOOD TERIYAKI
S09. HOT SPICY FISH

S01. SHRIMP CANTONESE
S11. SESAME SCALLOPS

$11.8
$8.0

$8.5

$9.5
$10.0
$10.0
$9.0
$8.5
$10.8
$8.5
$11.3
$9.0
$8.0
$10.0

$8.8

$8.5
$13.3
$12.8
$13.0
$12.8
$13.0
$18.5
$18.0

$12.5

$16.0
$12.5
$12.8
$18.0

S04. LITTLE MOON SHRIMP
S07. HOT SPICY SHRIMP

SS24. SNOW CRAB LEG
SS19. YELLOW TAIL
SS17. MASAGO

SS09. SURF CLAM
SS05. SHRIMP

SS12. SQUID

SS11. RED SNAPPER
$S10. MACKEREL
SS13. EEL

SS01. BEAN CURD SKIN
SS14. WHITE TUNA
SS02. CRAB STICK
SS04. OCTOPUS

SS07. SWEET SHRIMP
SS15. SALMON

SS08. BABY OCTOPUS
SS03. EGG OMELETTE
SS18. TOBIKKO

Thai Curry Dinner
TC02. SHRIMP GREEN CURRY

TCO05. CHICKEN PEANUT SAUCE
CURRY

TC06. SHRIMP PEANUT SAUCE
CURRY

TCO04. BEEF PANANG

TC09. SHRIMP PINEAPPLE CURRY
TCO09. BEEF PINEAPPLE CURRY
TCO04. TOFU PANANG

$13.0
$12.5

Sushi Eamp;amp; Sashimi

$7.5
$6.0
$5.3
$5.0
$5.2
$5.3
$5.3
$5.4
$5.3
$4.2
$5.3
$4.5
$5.2
$8.5
$5.3
$5.0
$4.3
$5.5

$12.5

$11.0

$12.5

$12.0
$12.5
$12.0
$11.0
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TC08. CHICKEN PINEAPPLE A08. THAI SPRING ROLLS (2) $5.8
$11.0
CURRY
A10. CHICKEN TEMPURA $6.0
TC04. COMBO PANANG $13.0 APPETIZER '
TC03. COMBO GREEN CURRY $13.0 A02. EDAMAME $4.4
TC08. VEGETABLE PINEAPPLE A16. FRIED POT STICKERS (6) $6.8
$11.0
CURRY
A21. DYNAMITE $8.3
TC06. BEEF PEANUT SAUCE $12.0
CURRY : A16. STEAMED DUMPLINGS (6) $5.8
TC10. COMBO PINEAPPLE CURRY $13.0 A06. CRAB RANGOON (6) $5.3
TCO1. VEGETABLE GREEN CURRY $11.0 A15. STEAMED POT STICKERS (6)  $6.0
TC07. COMBO PEANUT SAUCE $13.0 SATAY BEEF $8.0
CURRY '
TCO1. CHICKEN GREEN CURRY  $11.0 Noodles
TCO08. TOFU PINEAPPLE CURRY  $11.0 PAD SE-LEW $7.3
TCO04. SHRIMP PANANG $12.5 DRUNKEN NOODLES $7.3
TC04. CHICKEN PANANG $11.0 N11. BEEF PAD THAI $10.0
TCO1. TOFU GREEN CURRY $11.0 N10. CHICKEN PAD THAI $9.0
N14. BEEF YAKI UDON $10.7
ﬂppetizer 4 NO7. CHICKEN PAD SE-LEW $9.0
@ ", A22. FRENCH FRIES $4.3 N13. CHICKEN YAKI UDON $9.7
Py
= Al8. CHICKEN LETTUCE (g NO5. SHRIMP LO MEIN $10.3
WRAPS
NO02. SHRIMP DRUNKEN NOODLES $10.3
A04. FRIED SHUMAI $5.3
N14. SHRIMP YAKI UDON $11.0
A09. VEGETABLE TEMPURA $5.5
APPETIZER ' NO1. TOFU DRUNKEN NOODLES $9.0
A20. COCONUT SHRIMP $8.0 NO1. VEGETABLE DRUNKEN
$9.0
NOODLES
A17. GOLDEN MUSSELS (6) $7.3
NO7. TOFU PAD SE-LEW $9.0
A14. VIETNAMESE EGG ROLLS $5.8
NO5. BEEF LO MEIN $10.0
A03. GOLDEN TOFU $4.5
N04. TOFU LO MEIN $9.0
A12. VEGGIE GYOZA (6) $6.0
N10. TOFU PAD THAI $9.0
AOL. CRISPY SPRING ROLLS (3) $4.4
N09. COMBO PAD SE-LEW $10.5
A04. STEAMED SHUMAI $5.3
N13. TOFU YAKI UDON $9.7
A13. GYOZA (6) $6.0
N04. VEGETABLE LO MEIN $9.0

Al1l. SHRIMP TEMPURA APPETIZER $6.0
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NO08. BEEF PAD SE-LEW

N11. SHRIMP PAD THAI

N13. VEGETABLE YAKI UDON

NO2. BEEF DRUNKEN NOODLES
NO03. COMBO DRUNKEN NOODLES
N06. COMBO LO MEIN

$10.0
$10.3

$9.7
$10.0
$10.5
$10.5

NO7. VEGETABLE PAD SE-LEW $9.0
NO1. CHICKEN DRUNKEN NOODLES $9.0
N12. COMBO PAD THAI $10.5
NO08. SHRIMP PAD SE-LEW $10.3
N15. COMBO YAKI UDON $11.3

NO04. CHICKEN LO MEIN $9.0
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East Moon fsian Bistro

2144 Main St,CO 80501-1587, Opening Hours:

United States, Longmont Monday 11:00-14:00 16:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-14:00 16:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-14:00 16:00-
21:00
Thursday 11:00-14:00 16:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-14:00 16:00-21:30
Saturday 11:00-14:00 16:00-21:30 [+

Made with menulist.menu Sunday 11:00-14:00 16:00-21:00 |



https://menulist.menu/

